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e DOT Drug Screens
e DOT Drug Screen Collections
e NON-DOT Drug Screens
e NON-DOT Drug Screen Collections
e Rapid Drug Screens-5 panel & 10 panel
e Drug Screens-Hair w/ expanded opiates
e Breath Alcohol Screens

e Electronic Chain of Custody Collections for Drug
Screens and Breath Alcohol Screens

e DNA Collections-Legal & Informational
e Physical Capacity Profile Testing

We offer onsite testing, post-accident testing and have 24 hour
on call coverage.

Please don’t hesitate to call the Arkansas City office or the
Ponca City office with any questions.

519 North First Street Ponca City, OK 74601

580-749-6008 620-307-9149(Fax)
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519 North First Ponca City, OK 74601

580-749-6008 Fax 620-307-9149

Urine Drug Screens-DOT/NON-DOT
-Urine Drug Screen-Collection only
Rapid Urine Drug Screen-5 panel
Rapid Drug Screen-10 panel

Rapid Drug Screen with confirmation
80 hour Urine Alcohol

Breath Aicohol Screen

Breath Alcohol Screen confirmation
Hair Drug Screen

Hair Drug Screen Collection only
DNA Test

DNA (Discovery)

DNA Collection only

Onsite hourly fee

Respirator Fit Test

Spirometry

Physical Capacity Profile

After hours fee

$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$38.00
$60.00
$30.00
$350.00
$150.00
$50.00
$20.00/hour
$50.00
$75.00
$150.00

$50.00/hour



