

- DOT Drug Screens
- DOT Drug Screen Collections
 - NON-DOT Drug Screens
- NON-DOT Drug Screen Collections
- Rapid Drug Screens-5 panel & 10 panel
- Drug Screens-Hair w/ expanded opiates
 - Breath Alcohol Screens
- Electronic Chain of Custody Collections for Drug Screens and Breath Alcohol Screens
 - DNA Collections-Legal & Informational
 - Physical Capacity Profile Testing

We offer onsite testing, post-accident testing and have 24 hour on call coverage.

Please don't hesitate to call the Arkansas City office or the Ponca City office with any questions.

519 North First Street Ponca City, OK 74601 580-749-6008 620-307-9149(Fax)



519 North First Ponca City, OK 74601

580-749-6008 Fax 620-307-9149

Urine Drug Screens-DOT/NON-DOT ,	\$50.00
Urine Drug Screen-Collection only	\$25.00
Rapid Urine Drug Screen-5 panel	\$25.00
Rapid Drug Screen-10 panel	\$30.00
Rapid Drug Screen with confirmation	\$50.00
80 hour Urine Alcohol	\$40.00
Breath Alcohol Screen	\$35.00
Breath Alcohol Screen confirmation	\$38.00
Hair Drug Screen	\$60.00
Hair Drug Screen Collection only	\$30.00
DNA Test	\$350.00
DNA (Discovery)	\$150.00
DNA Collection only	\$50.00
Onsite hourly fee	\$20.00/hour
Respirator Fit Test	\$50.00
Spirometry	\$75.00
Physical Capacity Profile	\$150.00
After hours fee	\$50.00/hour